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1.Construction of building for Govt.

Manavedan HSS, Nilambur Municipality,
Malappuram

2.Construction of Library Building at
Mylady in Nilambur Block, Chaliyar GP

3.Construction of Boys Hostel Building at
Mylady in Nilambur Block, Chaliyar GP

4.Construction of Building for BUDS
School in Ayiroor, Perumpadappu GP

5.Construction of Building for Govt. LPS
Valamangalam, Pulpatta GP

6.Infrastructure Development of GHSS
Ponmundam
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[SL Name of School
No

\
1 ‘Constructlon of building for Govt. Manavedan

| |HSS, Nilambur Municipality, Malappuram 7“:

e
12 'Construction of Library Building at Mylady in

Nllambur Block, ‘Chaliyar ol

|3 Constructlon of Boys Hostel Bu1ldmg at

4 Constructlon of New bulldmg for Govt LPS,
Panavoor

s R A £

5  Construction of New Bulldmg for Buds School Thiruvananthapuram

| at Aralummoodu

b

6 Rehablhtatlon Centre of Vocatlonal Trammg
‘for Mentally and Physically Challenged
pcrsons, Perumkadavﬂa Block Panchayat

7 ‘Construction of New building for
- ‘Ngw LPS Chathankary

b— i DR SR

'8 Construction of Smart Anganwadi Bmldmg in
‘ward 7, ward 4, ward 11, ward 15 in
Kanjlkuzhy Gl -

3\9 Construction of new bulldmg at Govt. UP
 Ischool, Valavoor

b B SR R R S R RS o

‘10 ‘27 smart class room in 8 Government
‘Schools,Adimaly Block

‘11 Construction of Building for BUDS School in
 Ayiroor, Perumpadappu G - -

——

112 | Constructlon of class rooms and dmmg room
at GWLPS Kavunthara Naduvannur GP

13 Construction of lab for GHSS Padinjarathara
14 Construction of Building for Govt. s
Valamangalam, 1, Pulpatta | 2l

15 Construction of new building for Govt ngh
School, Nellikkurussi in Lakkidi Perur Grama
Panchayat.

District

Malappuram

Malappuram
Malappuram

Thiruvananthapuram

‘Thiruvananthapuram
pathanamthitta

Alappuzha

kottayam

Idukki

Malappuram

' Kozhikkode

Wayanad

Malappuram

Palakkad

@R M eNIMWo

Cost (Rs .In

vLakh)

617.61

11500.00

1850.00

232.76

320.00

250.00

287

100

147

115:91

68.00

1123.00

180.2

128.7

300



; Neeleshwaram

16 |Construction of new building for 'Alappuzha 1 143.25
Mannancherry HS c e s

117 |Construction of Class room for GLPS Varathur, ;Kozhikkode 100
Kannadikkal | e

18 |Construction of Building For GHS Perkkallur %Wayanaqh o B

119 |Construction of 10 class room building in Kasargod 525

! CHMKSGVHSS,Kottngram m Neeﬁleghwg;am ; s ‘

20 |Construction of school building (12 class ‘Kasargod 1380
room)in GWLPS,KADINHIMOOLA in !
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